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Bidders’ Conference Attendees 
Attendee Name Telephone 

Number 
Email Address Company Representing 

Patrick Dahlen 505-917-2343 patrick.dahlen@acs-inc.com ACS 
Cindy Weinmann 240-315-5416 cweinmann@apshealthcare.com APS 
Dan Shivers 405-760-5604 dshivers@apshealthcare.com APS 
JoAnn Cowger   DHS 
Brad Horn   DHS 
Mary Tavegia   DHS 
Patti Ernst-Becker   DHS 
Dennis Janssen   DHS 
Deb Johnson   DHS 
Eileen Creager   DHS 
Alisa Horn   DHS 
Jennifer Steenblock   DHS 
Jody Holmes   DHS 
Kelly Metz   DHS 
Joanne Rockey   DHS 
Tom Mologianes   FOX Systems, Inc. 
Karen Ritter   FOX Systems, Inc. 
Dave Musgrove   FOX Systems, Inc. 
Diana Harambuere 904-791-6417 diana.harambuere@fsco.com FSCO 
Sandy Pranger 515-725-1272 spranger@ghsinc.com GHS 
Chad Bissell 515-306-9210 cbissell@ghsinc.com GHS 
Michael Hagan 605-334-1030 mphagan@hagangroup.com Hagan Benefits 
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Mitzi Daffron 812-234-1499 mdaffron@hce.org HCE 
Brian Fisher 515-725-1348 bfisher@hce.org HCE 
Lisa Lechowicz 402-951-4701 ll@hdmcorp.com HDM 
John Davis 515-725-1043 jdavis@hms.com HMS 
Kim Jandon 720-201-6470 kjandon@hms.com HMS 
Robert Fleming 515-282-5291 bfleming@hms.com HMS/SUMO 
Ben Chatman 515-246-9841 bchatman@sumogroup.com HMS/SUMO 
Andi Dykstra 515-725-1298 adykstr@dhs.state.ia.us IFMC 
Jan Jordan 515-725-1339 jjordan@ifmc.org IFMC 
Brien Mitchell 813-230-4106 brien.mitchell@infocrossing.com Infocrossing Healthcare Services 
Charles Rice 515-725-1031 charlesrice@maximus.com MAXIMUS, Inc. 
Jeremy Morgan 515-440-7201 jeremymorgan@maximus.com MAXIMUS, Inc. 
Vicki Shearer 515-290-6328 vickishearer@maximus.com MAXIMUS, Inc. 
Amy Perry 515-725-1258 apery@mslc.com Myers and Stauffer 
Jeff Marston 515-725-1257 jmarston@mslc.com Myers and Stauffer 
Jeff Harmon 701-282-1261 jeff.harmon@noridian.com NAS 
Scott Hruska 515-725-1159 shruska@dhs.state.ia.us NAS 
Ned Chiodo 515-244-2727 nfchiodo@mchsi.com PRI 
Dawn Gelle 651-261-8399 dgelle@policy-studies.com PSI 
Bob Schlueter 515-725-1399 rschlue@dhs.state.ia.us PSI 
Eric Becker 314-503-7870 eric_becker@symantec.com Symantec 
Curt Shinnemran 219-947-7575 curt_shinnemran@symantec.com Symantec 
 


